2024 Women's Collegiate Club Scores

Week of April 22
Air Force

Air Force

Arizona State
Arizona State
Arizona State
Bowdoin

Coast Guard
Coast Guard
Colby

Colby

Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado Mines
Colorado Mines
Colorado State
Georgetown
Gonzaga
Gonzaga

Grand Canyon
lllinois

James Madison
Maryland
Maryland
Michigan "A"
Michigan "A"
Michigan "A"
Michigan "B"
Michigan State
Michigan State
Middlebury

MIT

MIT

Navy

Navy

North Carolina
Ohio State

Ohio State
Oregon "A"
Oregon "A"
Oregon "B"
Oregon State "A"
Oregon State "A"
Oregon State "A"
Oregon State "B"
Purdue

Purdue

San Diego State "A"
San Diego State "A"
San Diego State "A"
San Diego State "B"
San Diego State "B"
UC Irvine

UC Irvine

UC San Diego "A"
UC San Diego "A"
UC San Diego "A"
UC San Diego "A"
UC San Diego "B"
Utah "A"

Utah "A"

21

8
13
12
12
16
16
12
10
1
15
10

5
17
18
1

5
12
13

9
1

5
1
1
17
22
17

7
17
10
1
20
14
16
13

5
10
1
13
24

5

5
1
17
14

9
13

8
17
22

5
10

9
13
15

9
18
17

8
15
21

Utah Tech
Colorado State
San Diego State "B"
UC San Diego "B’
Grand Canyon
Bates

Bates
Middlebury
Bowdoin

Bates

Utah "B"

Air Force

Utah "A"

Utah Tech

Utah "B'
Colorado Mines
Tennessee
Oregon "B"
Western Washington
Arizona

lowa
Tennessee
North Carolina
James Madison
Michigan State
lowa
Wisconsin

lowa

Purdue

Ohio State
Colby

Bowdoin

Coast Guard
North Carolina 1
Georgetown

Tennessee

Michigan "B"

Wisconsin

Oregon State "B"

Oregon "B"

Portland State

Portland State

Oregon "A"

Gonzaga

Washington "B" (Wash.) 1
Michigan "B"

lllinois

Arizona State

UC Irvine

Arizona

UC San Diego "B"

Grand Canyon

UC San Diego "B"

Grand Canyon

Arizona

San Diego State "A"

San Diego State "B"

UC Irvine

Arizona

Colorado State

Colorado Mines
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Utah "B"
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia Tech
Virginia Tech
Virginia Tech

Washington "A" (Wash.
Washington "A" (Wash.
Washington "A" (Wash.
Washington "B" (Wash.

Western Washington
Wisconsin

Yale

Yale

Yale

Week of April 15
Alabama

Boston College
Boston College
Boston University
Boston University
Boston University
Cal Poly "A"

Cal Poly "A"

Cal Poly "B"

Cal Poly "B"
Central Florida "A"
Central Florida "A"
Columbia
Columbia

Cornell

Cornell

Cornell
Dartmouth
Dartmouth
Dartmouth

Emory

Florida "A"
Florida "A"
Florida "B"
Florida State
Florida State
Florida State
Georgia Tech
Georgia Tech
Grand Valley State
Grand Valley State
Hamilton

lllinois State

Long Beach State
Long Beach State
Massachusetts
Miami (Ohio)
Northeastern
Northeastern
Northeastern
Northeastern
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame

NYU

Ottawa (Varsity)

23
21
21
10
14
16
18
14
10

11
10
18
22
19

o

20

14
11

19

18
10
19
13
10
13
13

19
14
13

18
10
12

23
15
17
12

10

13
12

12
12
17
19
11

19

Utah Tech

Maryland

Navy

James Madison
Georgetown

Virginia

Oregon State "B"
Western Washington
Oregon State "A"
Portland State
Washington "B" (Wash.)
lllinois

Colby

Middlebury

MIT
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Central Florida "B"
Williams
Massachsuetts
Williams
Wesleyan
Massachsuetts
UCLA "B"

usc

Cal State Northridge
UC Santa Barbara "B"
Georgia Tech
Florida "B"
Colgate

NYU

Hamilton

NYU

Syracuse

Boston College
Massachsuetts
Williams

Central Florida "B"
Emory

Central Florida "A"
Alabama

Central Florida "B"
Florida "B"

Florida "A"

Emory

Alabama

Grinnell
Washington (Mo.)
Colgate

Grinnell

Cal Poly "B"
UCLA "B"
Wesleyan

lllinois State
Boston University
Wesleyan

Boston College
Dartmouth

lllinois State
Miami (Ohio)
Grand Valley State
Hamilton

Cal Maritime
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Penn State "A"
Penn State "A"
Penn State "B"
Penn State "B"
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pittburgh "B'
Pittsburgh "A"
Rice

Syracuse
Syracuse
Texas

Texas

Texas A&M "A"
Texas A&M "A"
Texas A&M "A"
Texas A&M "B"
Texas State
Texas State
UC Merced (Varisty)
UC Merced (Varisty)

UC Santa Barbara "A"
UC Santa Barbara "B"

UCLA "A"

UCLA "A"

UCLA "A"

UCLA "B"

UCLA "B"

uscC

uscC

Washington (Mo.)
Washington (Mo.)
West Chester
West Chester
West Chester
Williams

Week of April 8
Alabama
Carnegie Mellon
Central Florida "A"
Central Florida "A"
Central Florida "A"
Central Florida "B"
Coast Guard
Coast Guard
Coast Guard
Coast Guard
Florida "A"

Florida "A"

Florida "A"

Florida "A"

Florida "B"

Florida "B"

Florida "B"

Florida State
Florida State
Florida State
Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgia Tech
Grand Valley State
Grand Valley State

13
10
11

12

12
11
22
16
19

17
12

21
18
17
16

D 01 O »

19

16
19

15
12
14
12
14
14

22
19
17
11
17
15
15
11

11
15
17

Pittsburgh "B"
Pittsburgh "A"
Pittsburgh "B"
Carnegie Mellon
Carnegie Mellon
Pittsburgh "A"
Carnegie Mellon
Penn State "B"

North Texas

Colgate

Columbia

North Texas

Texas State

Texas A&M "B"

Rice

Texas

Rice

North Texas

Texas A&M "B"

Cal Maritime

Cal Maritime

Cal Poly "B"

Cal State Northridge
Cal Poly "A"

UC Santa Barbara "A"
UC Santa Barbara "B"
Cal State Northridge
UC Santa Barbara "B"
Long Beach State

UC Santa Barbara "A"
Grinnell

Miami (Ohio)
Carnegie Mellon
Pennsylvania

Penn State "A"
Wesleyan

Emory

Pittsburgh "B"
Alabama

Emory

Georgia Tech
Alabama
Middlebury
Bowdoin

Bates

Colby

Georgia Tech
Florida State
Emory

Central Florida "B"
Emory

Georgia Tech
Alabama

Central Florida "B"
Florida "B"

Central Florida "A"
Tennessee

Navy

Central Florida "B"
lllinois State
Miami (Ohio)
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Grand Valley State

lllinois

lllinois

lllinois

lllinois State
Maryland
Maryland
Miami (Ohio)
Michigan "A"
Michigan "A"
Michigan "A"
Michigan "A"
Michigan State
Michigan State
MIT

MIT

MIT

MIT

Navy

Navy

North Carolina
North Carolina
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Ohio State
Ohio State
Penn State "A"
Penn State "A"
Penn State "A"
Penn State "A"
Penn State "B"
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pittsburgh "A"
Pittsburgh "A"
Purdue

Tufts

Tufts

Tufts

Tufts

Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia Tech
Virginia Tech
Virginia Tech
Virginia Tech
Washington (Mo.)
Washington (Mo.)
Washington (Mo.)
West Chester
West Chester
West Chester
West Chester
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Yale

Yale

Grinnell

Purdue

lowa

Purdue

Grinnell

North Carolina
Georgetown
Grinnell
Michigan State
Michigan "B"
Ohio State
Michigan State
Ohio State
Michigan "B"
Bates

Colby
Middlebury
Bowdoin
James Madison
Maryland
James Madison
Tennessee
Miami (Ohio)
Washington (Mo.)
Grand Valley State
lllinois State
Michigan "B"
Michigan "B"
Pittsburgh "B"
Pittsburgh "A"
Pennsylvania
Carnegie Mellon
Pittsburgh "B"
Penn State "B"
Pittsburgh "B"
Penn State "B"
Carnegie Mellon
lowa

Bates

Bowdoin
Middlebury
Colby

North Carolina
Tennessee
Georgetown
James Madison
Tennessee
Maryland

Navy

James Madison
Grinnell

lllinois State
Miami (Ohio)
Pennsylvania
Carnegie Mellon
Penn State "B"
Pittsburgh "A"
lowa

lllinois

Purdue

lowa

Colby
Middlebury
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Yale
Yale

Week of April 1
No competition

Week of March 25
Carnegie Mellon
Carnegie Mellon
North Texas
Penn State "A"
Penn State "A"
Penn State "A"
Penn State "B"
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pittsburgh "A"
Pittsburgh "A"
Rice

Rice

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas A&M "A"
Texas A&M "A"
Texas A&M "A"
Texas A&M "B"
Texas State
Texas State
West Chester
West Chester
West Chester
West Chester

Week of March 18
Cal State Chico
California
California

Saint Mary's (Calif.)
Saint Mary's (Calif.)
Saint Mary's (Calif.)
San Francisco

San Francisco

UC Davis "A"

UC Davis "A"

UC Davis "A"

UC Davis "B"

UC Santa Cruz "A"
UC Santa Cruz "A"

Week of March 11
No competition

Week of March 4
Bates

Cal Poly "A"

Cal Poly "A"

Cal Poly "B"

Cal Poly "B"

Cal Poly "B"

Cal Poly "B"
Coast Guard
Colby

16
17

11
12

16
13
14
18
13

14
16

17
11
21
15

13
19

12

12

10

12

11

13
10
13
11
12

13

N

NN - O,

Bowdoin
Bates

Pittsburgh "B"
Penn State "B"
Texas A&M "B"
Pittsburgh "B"
Pittsburgh "A"
Pennsylvania
Pittsburgh "B"
Penn State "B"
Carnegie Mellon
Carnegie Mellon
Pennsylvania
Texas A&M "B"
North Texas
Texas State
North Texas
Texas A&M "A"
Texas

North Texas
Texas State
Rice

Rice

Texas A&M "B"
Pittsburgh "A"
Pittsburgh "B"
Penn State "A"
Penn State "B"

Cal Maritime

Cal Maritime

Cal State Chico
UC Santa Cruz "B"
San Francisco

UC Davis "B"

UC Davis "B"

UC Santa Cruz "B"
California

Cal Maritime

UC Santa Cruz "A"
UC Santa Cruz "B"
Cal State Chico
California

Bowdoin

usc

Cal State Northridge
UCLA "B"

Long Beach State

UC Santa Barbara "B"

Cal State Northridge
Tufts
Bowdoin
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Colby

Colby

Columbia
Columbia

Cornell

Cornell

Cornell

Cornell

Hamilton

Long Beach State
Middlebury
Middlebury
Middlebury
Middlebury

MIT

MIT

New York

New York
Syracuse
Syracuse
Syracuse

Tufts

UC Santa Barbara "A"
UC Santa Barbara "A"
UC Santa Barbara "B"
UCLA "A"

UCLA "A"

UCLA "A"

UCLA "A"

UCLA "B"

UCLA "B"

uscC

uscC

Yale

Yale

Yale

Yale

Week of February 26
Air Force

Air Force

Air Force

Boston College
Boston College
Boston University
Boston University
Boston University
Cal Maritime

Cal Maritime

Cal Maritime

Cal Maritime

Cal State Chico
Cal State Chico
California
California
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado Mines
Colorado Mines
Colorado State
Dartmouth
Georgetown

11

10

11
12

14

16

10

16
17

14

16
14
12
12

15

10

10

14
10
14
19
14
14

Bates

Bates

Hamilton

New York

Syracuse

Columbia

Colgate

New York

Colgate

UCLA "B"

Bates

Bowdoin

Colby

Bowdoin

Coast Guard

Tufts

Colgate

Hamilton

Colgate

Columbia

Hamilton

Coast Guard

Long Beach State

Cal Poly "A"

Cal State Northridge
UC Santa Barbara "A"
usc

Cal Poly "A"

UC Santa Barbara "B"
UC Santa Barbara "B"
Cal State Northridge
UC Santa Barbara "A"
Long Beach State
MIT

Tufts

MIT

Coast Guard

Utah "B"

Utah Tech
Colorado State
Massachusetts
Dartmouth
Massachusetts
Dartmouth

Boston College
Saint Mary's (Calif.)
UC Davis "B"

UC Davis "B"

UC Santa Cruz "B"
San Francisco
California

UC Santa Cruz "A"
San Francisco
Utah Tech
Colorado State
Colorado Mines
Utah "B"

Air Force

Utah "B"
Massachusetts
North Carolina
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Georgetown
Gonzaga
Gonzaga
Grinnell
Grinnell
Maryland
Michigan

Navy

Navy

Navy

Navy
Northeastern
Northeastern
Northeastern
Northeastern
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Oregon "A"
Oregon "A"
Oregon "A"
Oregon "A"
Oregon "B"
Oregon "B"
Oregon "B"
Oregon State "B"
Portland State
Rice

Rice

Saint Mary's (Calif.)
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Texas

Texas

Texas A&M "A"
Texas A&M "A"
Texas A&M "A"
Texas A&M "A"
Texas A&M "B"
Texas State
Texas State
Texas State
UC Davis "A"
UC Davis "A"
UC Davis "A"
UC Davis "A"
UC Santa Cruz "A"
UC Santa Cruz "A"
Utah "A"

Utah "A"

Utah "A"

Utah "A"

Utah "B"
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia Tech
Virginia Tech
Virginia Tech
Virginia Tech
Washington "A"
Washington "A"
Washington "A"
Western Washington

James Madison
Washington "B"
Oregon State "A"
Carleton
Carleton

James Madison
Grand Valley State
Virginia
Tennessee
North Carolina
Maryland
Dartmouth
Boston University
Massachusetts
Boston College
Michigan "A"
Grand Valley State
Washington "A'
Washington "B"
Gonzaga
Oregon State "B"
Portland State
Washington "B"
Oregon State "B"
Portland State
Oregon State "A"
North Texas
Texas A&M "B"
UC Santa Cruz "B"
Georgetown
Maryland

James Madison
Texas State
Texas A&M "B"
Texas

Rice

North Texas
Texas

North Texas
Texas A&M "B"
Rice

North Texas

UC Santa Cruz "A"
Cal State Chico
California

San Francisco
San Francisco
Cal State Chico
Colorado State
Colorado Mines
Utah Tech
Colorado

Utah Tech
Maryland

North Carolina
Virginia

North Carolina
Georgetown
James Madison
Oregon State "A"
Oregon "B"
Gonzaga
Oregon State "A"
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Western Washington
Western Washington
Western Washington

Week of February 19

Arizona State
Arizona State

Cal Maritime

Cal Maritime

Cal Maritime

Cal Maritime

Cal Poly "A"

Cal Poly "A"

Cal Poly "A"

Cal Poly "A"

Cal Poly "B"
Columbia
Columbia

Cornell

Cornell

Cornell

Cornell

Grand Canyon
Grand Valley State
Long Beach State
Long Beach State
Michigan "A"
Michigan "A"
Michigan "B"
Michigan State "A"
New York

New York

Saint Mary's (Calif.)
Saint Mary's (Calif.)
Saint Mary's (Calif.)
San Diego State "A"
San Diego State "A"
San Diego State "A"
San Diego State "B"
San Francisco
Syracuse

Syracuse

Syracuse

Syracuse

UC Davis "B"

UC Davis "B"

UC Irvine

UC Irvine

UC Irvine

UC San Diego "A"
UC San Diego "A"
UC San Diego "A"
UC San Diego "A"
UC San Diego "B"
UC San Diego "B"

UC Santa Barbara "A"
UC Santa Barbara "A"
UC Santa Barbara "A"

UCLA "A"
UCLA"A"
UCLA"A"
UCLA "B"
usc

12

13

Oregon State "B"
Portland State
Washington "B"

UC Irvine

Arizona

UC Davis "B"

UC Santa Cruz "B"
San Francisco
Saint Mary's (Calif.)
UC Santa Barbara "A"
UC Santa Barbara "B"
UCLA "B"

Long Beach State
UC Santa Barbara "B"
Colgate

Hamilton

New York

Columbia

Hamilton

Colgate

San Diego State "B"
Michigan "B"

Cal State Northridge
UC Santa Barbara "B"
Michigan State "A"
Michigan State "B"
Michigan State "B"
Michigan "B"
Hamilton

Colgate

UC Santa Cruz "B"
San Francisco

UC Davis "B"

Grand Canyon

UC San Diego "B"
Arizona State
Arizona

UC Santa Cruz "B"
Hamilton

Colgate

Columbia

New York

San Francisco

UC Santa Cruz "B"
Arizona

UC San Diego "B"
San Diego State "B"
Arizona State
Arizona

San Diego State "A"
Grand Canyon

San Diego State "B"
Grand Canyon
UCLA "B"

Cal State Northridge
Cal Poly "B"

Long Beach State
Cal Poly "B"

Cal State Northridge
Cal State Northridge
UCLA "A"
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usc
usc
usc

Week of February 12

Air Force

Air Force

Air Force
Alabama
Central Florida "A"
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado Mines
Colorado Mines
Colorado State
Colorado State
Florida "A"
Florida "A"
Florida "A"
Florida "A"
Florida "B"
Florida "B"
Florida "B"
Florida "B"
Florida Atlantic
Florida State
Florida State
Florida State
Florida State
Georgia Tech
Georgia Tech
Georgia Tech
Grand Valley State
Grand Valley State
Grand Valley State
lllinois

lllinois State
Miami (Ohio)
Miami (Ohio)
Michigan "A"
Michigan "A"
Michigan "A"
Michigan "A"
Michigan "B"
Michigan "B"
Michigan State
Michigan State
Michigan State
Michigan State
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Ohio State
Ohio State
Ohio State
Ohio State
Utah "A"

Utah "A"

Utah "A"

Utah "A"

Utah Tech
Wisconsin

12
10

Cal Poly "B"
UCLA "B"

UC Santa Barbara "B"

Utah "B"

Colorado
Colorado State
Emory

Florida Atlantic
Utah "B"

Colorado State
Utah Tech

Utah "B"

Utah Tech
Colorado Mines
Central Florida "A"
Florida Atlantic
Central Florida "B"
Central Florida "A"
Central Florida "B"
Central Florida "A"
Central Florida "B"
Florida Atlantic
Central Florida "B"
Emory

Alabama

Georgia Tech
Emory

Alabama

Emory

Alabama

Miami (Ohio)
Washington (Mo.)
lllinois State
Michigan "B"
Washington (Mo.)
Washington (Mo.)
lllinois State

lowa

Wisconsin

lllinois

Purdue

Purdue

lowa

lllinois

lowa

Purdue

Wisconsin

Grand Valley State
Washington (Mo.)
lllinois State
Miami (Ohio)
lllinois

Wisconsin

lowa

Purdue

Colorado Mines
Colorado

Utah Tech

Air Force

Utah "B"

Michigan "B"
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No Contest (Changed from forfeit on March 21)



Week of February 5
Cal Poly "A"

Cal Poly "B"

Cal Poly "B"

Cal Poly "B"

Cal State Chico

Cal State Chico
Oregon "A"

Oregon "A"

San Diego State "A"
UC Davis "A"

UC Davis "A"

UC Davis "B"

UC San Diego "A"

UC San Diego "A"

UC San Diego "A"

UC San Diego "A"

UC San Diego "B"

UC Santa Barbara "A"
UC Santa Barbara "B"
UC Santa Barbara "B"
UC Santa Cruz "A"
UCLA "A"

UCLA "A"

UCLA "A"

UCLA "B"
Washington (Wash.)

Week of January 29
UC Merced (Varsity)

Week of January 22
Cal State Chico

Cal State Chico
California

Long Beach State
Long Beach State
Oregon "B"

Saint Mary's (Calif.)
Saint Mary's (Calif.)
San Diego State "A"
San Diego State "A"
San Diego State "A"
San Diego State "B"
San Diego State "B"
UC Davis "A"

UC Davis "A"

UC Davis "A"

UC Davis "A"

UC Davis "B"

UC Irvine

UC Irvine

UC Irvine

UC San Diego "A"
UC San Diego "A"
UC San Diego "A"
UC San Diego "A"
UC San Diego "B"
UC San Diego "B"
UC Santa Cruz "A"
UCLA "A"

UCLA "A"

14

11
13
10
13
11
13

18
10
14
11

15

10
12
11

17
17
16

16

17

10
11

12
15

12

14
13

10
12
10

10

16
14
11

13
14
12

10
11
14
13

UC Santa Barbara "A"
UC San Diego "B"
Washington (Wash.)
Stanford

UC Santa Cruz "B"
UC Davis "B"

UC Santa Barbara "A"
Stanford

Cal State Chico

Cal Poly "A"

Stanford

Oregon "B"

UC Davis "A"

Cal Poly "A"

UC Santa Barbara "A"
San Diego State "A"
UC Santa Cruz "B"
Washington (Wash.)
Oregon "B"

UC Santa Cruz "B"
Cal Poly "A"

Oregon "A"

UC Santa Cruz "A"
Oregon "A"

UC San Diego "B"

UC Davis "B"

Cal Maritime

UC Santa Cruz "A"

UC Santa Cruz "A"

Cal State Chico

UC Irvine

Oregon "A"

UC San Diego "B"

UC Davis "B"

UC Santa Cruz "B"
Washington "A" (Wash.)
Long Beach State
Oregon "A"

Oregon "B"

Washington "B" (Wash.)
Cal State Chico
California

California

UC Santa Cruz "A"

UC Santa Cruz "B"
Washington "B" (Wash.)
San Diego State "B"

UC San Diego "B"
Washington "A" (Wash.)
Oregon "A"

Utah

Long Beach State
UCLA "B"

Washington "B" (Wash.)
California

Utah

Oregon "A"
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UCLA"A"

UCLA "A"

UCLA "B"

UCLA "B"

UCLA "B"

Utah

Washington "A" (Wash.)

-
N © 0w o NN

Washington "A" (Wash.)
San Diego State "A"
Oregon "B"

Washington "B" (Wash.)
San Diego State "B"
Oregon "B"

Utah

NN BRADNDOOO



